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Goldman Sachs Global Environmental Transition Equity X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 44.048.543,57 7.651,38 1.723,06        1.757,5212 1.723,0600 -1,091% 4,740%

Goldman Sachs Greater China Equity X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 263.479.530,20 29.988,38 1.696,38        1.730,3076 1.696,3800 -0,828% 7,818%

Goldman Sachs US Enhanced Equity X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 245.089.711,97 49.901,17 279,21           284,7942 279,2100 -1,388% -5,557%

Goldman Sachs Europe Equity Income X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 313.806.030,48 33.615,13 620,07           632,4714 620,0700 -0,960% 1,778%

Goldman Sachs Eurozone Equity Income X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 1.724.821.975,71 65.609,21 903,18           921,2436 903,1800 -0,464% -0,518%

Goldman Sachs Alternative Beta X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 257.108.328,96 6.710,50 424,20           430,5630 424,2000 -0,630% 0,182%

Goldman Sachs Commodity Enhanced  X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 210.874.870,41 23.704,03 249,15           252,8873 249,1500 0,813% 22,613%

Goldman Sachs Global Equity Income X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 667.274.690,73 9.715,60 817,97           830,2396 817,9700 -1,323% 0,314%

Goldman Sachs Global Equity Impact  Opportunities X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 185.325.691,80 3.392,83 419,39           425,6809 419,3900 -1,148% -4,989%

Goldman Sachs US Equity Income X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 323.526.024,93 59.055,40 948,13           962,3520 948,1300 -1,692% -3,928%

Goldman Sachs Emerging Markets Debt (Hard Currency) X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 5.134.403.413,87 74.057,12 410,45           416,6068 410,4500 -0,153% 0,190%

Goldman Sachs Global High Yield (Former NN) X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 1.360.080.764,36 13.757,34 461,43           468,3515 461,4300 -0,110% -0,951%

Goldman Sachs Eurozone Equity X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 115.093.646,10 4.690,98 244,58           249,4716 244,5800 -0,702% 1,196%

Goldman Sachs Global Social Impact Equity X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 736.715.608,79 14.488,64 1.854,79        1.891,8858 1.854,7900 -1,127% -10,029%

Goldman Sachs Global Climate & Environment Equity X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 157.341.586,96 19.140,27 1.372,90        1.400,3580 1.372,9000 -1,048% 1,674%

Goldman Sachs Patrimonial Aggressive X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 637.518.880,51 12.681,65 1.165,03        1.182,5055 1.165,0300 -0,686% -1,257%

Goldman Sachs Patrimonial Balanced X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 1.054.231.682,82 13.931,34 1.694,34        1.719,7551 1.694,3400 -0,551% -1,012%

Goldman Sachs Patrimonial Defensive  X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 397.323.827,11 35.107,48 583,34           592,0901 583,3400 -0,401% -0,917%

Goldman Sachs Patrimonial Balanced Europe Sustainable - X Cap EUR (hedged ii) 18/03/26 617.706.898,92 26.113,67 778,93           790,6140 778,9300 -0,615% -1,883%

Goldman Sachs Global Real Estate Equity (Former NN) X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 124.044.686,36 2.500,58 1.377,83        1.405,3866 1.377,8300 -0,940% 6,306%

Goldman Sachs Alternative Beta X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 257.108.328,96 82.805,71 538,86           549,6372 538,8600 -0,532% 2,200%

Goldman Sachs Global Social Impact Equity  X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 736.715.608,79 7.365,30 5.535,20        5.645,9040 5.535,2000 -1,029% -8,218%

Goldman Sachs Global Equity Impact  Opportunities X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 185.325.691,80 61.625,62 479,75           489,3450 479,7500 -1,048% -3,073%

Goldman Sachs Global Investment Grade Credit (Former NN) X Cap EUR (hedged i) 18/03/26 32.423.904,38 760,05 189,32           191,2132 189,3200 -0,016% -0,703%

Goldman Sachs US Dollar Credit X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 3.804.051.911,77 76.811,67 1.559,23        1.574,8223 1.559,2300 -0,375% -0,912%

Goldman Sachs Euromix Bond X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 306.964.520,72 9.489,26 151,78           153,2978 151,7800 -0,204% -0,335%

Goldman Sachs Europe Sustainable Equity X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 490.005.310,78 25.900,21 600,21           612,2142 600,2100 -1,208% -4,286%

Goldman Sachs Global Climate & Environment Equity X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 157.341.586,96 2.316,84 1.960,17        1.999,3734 1.960,1700 -0,949% 3,723%

Goldman Sachs Euro Sustainable Credit (ex-Financials) X CAP (EUR)   18/03/26 326.410.447,72 37.017,85 305,93           305,9300 305,9300 -0,147% -0,556%

Goldman Sachs Green Bond X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 2.014.652.468,59 85.536,29 212,35           212,3500 212,3500 -0,188% -0,296%

Goldman Sachs Europe Equity X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 268.182.334,47 59.621,27 100,48           102,4896 100,4800 -0,907% 1,587%

Goldman Sachs Japan Equity (Former NN) X CAP (JPY) 18/03/26 41.675.921.027,00 296.674,89 10.168,00      10.371,3600 10.168,0000 -1,080% 4,234%

Goldman Sachs Asia Equity Income X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 153.318.788,85 7.546,01 1.832,64        1.869,2928 1.832,6400 0,028% 17,017%

Goldman Sachs Emerging Markets Enhanced Index Sustainable Equity X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 1.638.518.352,53 3.949,95 2.781,43        2.837,0586 2.781,4300 -1,675% 6,069%

Goldman Sachs Global Equity Income X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 667.274.690,73 38.328,17 721,76           736,1952 721,7600 -1,225% 2,335%

Goldman Sachs Global Sustainable Equity X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 859.363.736,29 63.715,01 557,60           568,7520 557,6000 -1,373% -6,700%

Goldman Sachs USD Green Bond - X Cap (USD) 18/03/26 43.748.795,72 3.465,08 1.361,26        1.374,8726 1.361,2600 -0,261% -0,289%

Goldman Sachs Global Investment Grade Credit  (Former NN) X Cap EUR 18/03/26 32.423.904,38 264,34 792,16           800,0816 792,1600 0,100% 1,731%

Goldman Sachs Asian Debt (Hard Currency) X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 159.303.570,94 5.345,51 1.942,74        1.962,1674 1.942,7400 0,067% 0,191%

Goldman Sachs Euro Bond X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 381.569.149,84 9.919,47 502,13           507,1513 502,1300 -0,236% -0,570%

Goldman Sachs Global High Yield (Former NN) - X Cap EUR (hedged iii) 18/03/26 1.360.080.764,36 20.759,13 536,90           542,2690 536,9000 -0,087% -0,644%

Goldman Sachs Euro Credit X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 2.006.852.520,85 42.288,14 181,14           182,9514 181,1400 -0,165% -0,576%

Goldman Sachs Emerging Markets Debt (Hard Currency) X Cap EUR (hedged i) 18/03/26 5.134.403.413,87 3.644,91 4.892,50        4.941,4250 4.892,5000 -0,163% -0,139%

Goldman Sachs Global Inflation Linked Bond X Cap EUR (hedged iii) 18/03/26 26.335.673,93 2.792,52 276,85           279,6185 276,8500 -0,123% 0,047%

Goldman Sachs Euro Short Duration Bond X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 278.140.410,63 21.689,21 270,20           272,9020 270,2000 -0,111% -0,214%

Goldman Sachs Protection P CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 48.623.380,28 451.682,85 34,60             34,7730 34,6000 -0,058% -0,202%

Goldman Sachs Emerging Markets Equity Income X CAP (USD) 18/03/26 121.765.835,99 29.591,18 86,16             87,8832 86,1600 -1,486% 10,462%

Goldman Sachs Global Flexible Multi Asset X CAP (EUR) 18/03/26 276.859.344,36 7.580,81 267,68           271,6952 267,6800 -0,616% -1,967%

Goldman Sachs Global Investment Grade Credit (Former NN) X Cap USD 18/03/26 32.423.904,38 843,20 872,15           880,8715 872,1500 0,000% -0,280%

3K Α/Κ Μετοχικό Εσωτερικού - Ε 18/03/26 63.087.243,82 2.950.670,42 21,3806 21,8082 21,3806 -0,341% 0,610%

3K Α/Κ Μετοχικό Εσωτερικού - Θ 18/03/26 21.017.382,57 535.459,32 39,2511 39,2511 39,2511 -0,337% 0,911%

3K Α/Κ Μικτό - Golden Visa 18/03/26 691.921,68 66.558,18 10,3957 10,5516 10,3957 -0,344% 0,723%

3K Α/Κ Μικτό-Θ 18/03/26 5.589.908,31 900.000,00 6,2110 6,2110 6,2110 -0,339% 1,431%

3K Α/Κ Μικτό-Ε 18/03/26 6.196.871,46 742.302,31 8,3482 8,4734 8,3482 -0,343% 0,968%

3K Α/Κ Greek Value Μετοχικό Εσωτερικού - Θ 18/03/26 9.149.234,79 178.385,77 51,2890 51,2890 51,2890 -0,545% 1,708%

3K Α/Κ Greek Value Μετοχικό Εσωτερικού - Ε 18/03/26 33.159.356,82 1.291.540,80 25,6743 26,1878 25,6743 -0,549% 1,489%

3K Α/Κ International Income Ομολογιακό - Ε 18/03/26 17.807.313,09 2.795.731,02 6,3695 6,4332 6,3695 -0,046% -0,230%

3K Α/Κ International Income Ομολογιακό - Θ 18/03/26 1.166.753,48 101.647,81 11,4784 11,4784 11,4784 -0,044% -0,126%

3K Α/Κ Μετοχικό Διεθνές - E 18/03/26 18.343.307,76 1.967.493,80 9,3232 9,5097 9,3232 -0,177% 6,871%

3K Α/Κ Μετοχικό Διεθνές - Θ 18/03/26 7.165.467,54 378.517,05 18,9304 18,9304 18,9304 -0,176% 6,798%

NN Hellas A/K Μετοχικό - Θ 18/03/26 297.562.957,41 8.945.300,75 33,2647 33,2647 33,2647 -0,371% 1,081%

NN Hellas A/K Ομολογιακό - Θ 18/03/26 40.481.879,79 2.579.256,20 15,6952 15,6952 15,6952 -0,373% -0,736%

NN Hellas A/K Ομολογιακό - Ε 18/03/26 361.983,74 49.107,08 7,3713 7,4450 7,3713 -0,376% -0,906%

3K/Τράπεζα Αττικής Premier Income Ομολογιακό - Ε 18/03/26 12.591.639,14 1.176.301,61 10,7044 10,7258 10,5438 -0,093% -0,245%

3K/Τράπεζα Αττικής Premier Income Ομολογιακό 2026 18/03/26 19.093.486,85 1.801.801,38 10,5969 10,6181 10,4379 -0,001% 0,243%
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3K Α/Κ Αναγέννησις (OEE) 18/03/26 5.786.303,51 459.900,57 12,5816 12,8332 12,5816 0,009% -0,836%
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